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Sun, Sep 7

Sun, Sep 14
Sun, Sep 21
Sun, Sep 28
Thu, Oct 2

Sun, Oct 12
Sun, Oct 19
Sun, Oct 26
Sun, Nov 2

BYE WEEK

Sun, Nov 16
Sun, Nov 23
Sun, Nov 30
Sun, Dec?

Sun, Dec 14
Sun, Dec 21
Sun, Dec 28

WVilzimnes
@Rams 1:00pm FOX
Patriots 1:00pm CBS
@Saints 1:00pm FOX
Falcons 4:25pm FOX
@Packers 8:25pm CBS
Lions 1:00pm FOX
@Bills 1:00pm FOX
@Buccaneers 1:00pm FOX
Redskins 1:00pm FOX
@Bears 1:00pm FOX
Packers 1:00pm FOX
Panthers 1:00pm FOX
Jets 1:00pm CBS
@Lions 1:00pm FOX
@Dolphins 1:00pm FOX
Bears 1:00pm FOX

*all times subject to change due to flexible scheduling after week 5

PrintableTeamSchedules.com




